
LOT 9 ROLLING OAKS S/D.

677-394, QC 1551-2032,

JACKSON FAMILY LIVING TRUST DATED OCTOBER 10, 2025
6134 NW LAKE JEFFREY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02049-109

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/01/2025 TW 4.02 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

352,149
6,636
40,000

398,785
113,592
285,193

HX HB SX 101,411
183,782
398,785

0

403,119

1551/2032 10/10/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKSON DAVID J

JACKSON FAMILY LIVI

0677/0394 2/18/1989 WD Q V 19,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATTON CORP

JACKSON DAVID
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000052642 Electrical Servic 0 03/19/2025

12876 SFR 550 08/11/1997

9518 STORAGE 50 03/27/1995

2001HX Base Yr

6134 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,162 116.2224 130.17 541,768 2000 2000 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 3572

BAS 3,572 100 3,572 302,229

FGR 380 55 209 17,684

FOP 96 30 29 2,454

FSP 308 40 123 10,407

UDU 416 55 229 19,376

4,772 4,162 352,149

BAS= W30 FSP= N11 W28 S11 E28$ W28 N32 W32 S45 FGR= S19 E20
N19 W20$ E20 S19 FOP= S6 E16 N6 W16$ E16 S6 E8 N6 E46 N32$
PTR= N30 UDU= N26 W16 S26 E16$ S30$.

BAS

3028

32

32

45

20

19

16

6

8

6

46

32

FSP 11

28

11

28

FGR19

20

19

20

FOP6

16

6

16

UDU 26

16

26

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 16 26 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 557.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 836

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 700

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 36 720.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,600

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

6,636

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 50,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


